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U-19 Championship
2022/23 23rd round, Match #179

Friday, 28.04.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

Kiblytskyi Serhii
Zakharchenko Vladyslav
Skochelias Dmytrii
Kuzmenko Yaroslav
Ishchenko Danylo (C)
Marynovskyi Artem
Bilyi Davyd
Osypenko Kyrylo
Pashko Kyrylo

Lobko Vitalii
Zadorozhnyi Fedir

Substitutes

71
28
2

41
6

39
23
37
11

Surkis Viacheslav
Tokar Bohdan
Rudenko Yehor

Bairuk Nazar

Dolbniev Artem

Kuzyk Liubomyr
Chubov Renat
Shevchenko Oleksandr
Ponomarenko Matvii

Coach
Drotsenko Oleksii

Referee:

Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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«Chornomorets» Odesa

31
5
2
19
10
71
22
7
9
3
8

Pirozhok Danylo

Markov Maksym
Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
Ishymskyi Danylo
Ursolov Stanislav
Melnyk Bohdan
Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
Yanchuk Denys
Prysiazhniuk Artem
Hrazhdan Dmytro
Ratushniak Oleksandr

Substitutes

1

14
13
20
16
18
17
11

Shyriaiev lvan
Tereshchenko Volodymyr
Novytskyi lvan

Drach Mykyta
Shchekotylin Maksym
Makzenko Nazarii
Baraniuk Oleksandr
Cheprakov Andrii

Coach
Didenko Anatolii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 23rd round, Match #179
Friday, 28.04.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk >0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
7' 9 Prysiazhniuk Artem
35 Lobko Vitalii ® 17
35 Lobko Vitalii ® 21
40 Marynovskyi Artem 23
26 Pashko Kyrylo  (® 50
, 8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
>3 N 20 Drach Mykyta
35 Lobko Vitalii ® 53
24 Ishchenko Danylo 64
66' 7 Yanchuk Denys
67" 1 22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
16 Shchekotylin Maksym
\ 9 Prysiazhniuk Artem
67 N 17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
30 Bilyi Davyd ,
39 Kuzyk Liubomyr 1% 70
35 Lobko Vitalii ,
11 Ponomarenko Matvii N 70
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir 1 70"
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
72! 20 Drach Mykyta
50 Osypenko Kyrylo \
6 Dolbniev Artem N 9
26 Pashko Kyrylo ,
23 Chubov Renat N 79
, 7 Yanchuk Denys
82 N 18 Makzenko Nazarii
, 3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
82 N 11 Cheprakov Andrii
11 Ponomarenko Matvii ® 90+1'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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